
FLINTSHIRE SCHOOL TERM DATES 2022-2023

Autumn Term 2022
· 1 September 2022 - 28 October 2022
· Half Term Saturday October 29th 2022 – Sunday 6th November 2022
· 7 November 2022 - 23 December 2022
Spring Term 2023
· 9 January 2023 - 17 February 2023
· Half Term Saturday February 18th 2023 – Sunday 26th February 2023
· 27 February 2023 – 31 March 2023
Summer Term 2023
· 17 April 2023 - 26 May 2023
· Half Term Saturday 27th May 2023 – Sunday 4th June 2023
· 5 June 2023 - 20 July 2023
TRAINING DAYS
Thursday 1st September 2022
Friday 2nd September 2022
Monday 9th January 2023
Monday 17th April 2023
Monday 5th June 2023
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday 20th July 2023
BANK HOLIDAYS In Term Time
Monday 1st May 2023
Monday 8th May 2023 (Kings Coronation)

PLEASE NOTE TRAINING DAYS CAN BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
